Development and Alumni Affairs

Contact List

Office of University Development
Beecher House - 5475 Woodward Avenue
Detroit, MI 48202
(313) 577-2275


Athletics

Angela Ruth – Director of Development

313-577-0587

angela.ruth@wayne.edu
School of Business Administration

Jeannine Gant – Director of Development

313-577-9212

jgant@wayne.edu
Sherry Young – Development Officer

313-577-9208

syoung@wayne.edu 
College of Education

Joanne Osmer – Director of Development

313-577-1664

josmer@wayne.edu
College of Engineering

Katora Cole – Director of Development

313-577-5840

katora@wayne.edu
Angie Zelenak – Assistant Director of Development 

313-577-4707

ak2768@wayne.edu
College of Fine, Performing and Communication Arts

Kevin McAlpine – Director of Development

313-577-1458

ak0634@wayne.edu
Kelley Cronin – Assistant Director of Development

313-577-9394

ay2912@wayne.edu
Institute of Gerontology 

Teri Bailey – Director of Development

313-577-2297

bb1604@wayne.edu
Irvin D. Reid Honors College

Kathryn Rusak – Director of Development

313-577-9933

k.rusak@wayne.edu
Law School

Mary Hollens – Sr. Director of Development

313-577-4141

am2674@wayne.edu
College of Liberal Arts and Sciences

Michael Mirto, Director of Development

(313) 577-2226
michael.mirto@wayne.edu
Stephanie Sinclair – Assistant Director of Development

313-577-9635

sinclair@wayne.edu
Library and Information Sciences

Marguerite Carlton – Director of Development

313-577-8807

ae8206@wayne.edu
School of Medicine 


Douglas Czajkowski – Executive Director of External Affairs


313-577-3574


cazjkow@med.wayne.edu

Bill Winkler – Director of Development


313-577-6482


wwinkler@med.wayne.edu

Doug Skrzyniarz – Senior Director, External Affairs


313-577-2830


dskrzyni@med.wayne.edu

Erica Walker – Director of Development

313-577-9739


ewalker@wayne.edu 


Patty Paquin – Senior Development Officer

313-577-0026


ppaquin@med.wayne.edu

Lori Robitaille – Senior Development Officer

313-993-4070


lrobitai@med.wayne.edu
College of Nursing

Meg Callow – Director of Development

313-577-4031

eb2396@wayne.edu
Eugene Applebaum College of Pharmacy and Health Sciences

Lisa Whitmore Davis – Director of Development

313-577-0273

aj2436@wayne.edu
School of Social Work 

Marguerite Carlton – Director of Development

313-577-8807

ae8206@wayne.edu
University Press

Kate Baker – Director of Development

313-577-6130

katebaker@wayne.edu
WDET 

Carmen Garcia – Senior Director of Development

313-577-4031

carmen.garcia@wayne.edu 
Corporate and Foundation Relations





Casandra Ulbrich – Director


313-577-6468


�HYPERLINK "mailto:Casandra.ulbrich@wayne.edu"�Casandra.ulbrich@wayne.edu�





Julianne Bjarnesen – Asst. Director


313-577-3479


�HYPERLINK "mailto:Dc1615@wayne.edu"�julianneb@wayne.edu�





Julie Osburn – Asst. Director


313-577-9026


�HYPERLINK "mailto:Ak0804@wayne.edu"�julieflax@wayne.edu�














